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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Seiler            M2029          1/7       16:23    5:16       16:22
2     John Arlt              M4049          1/9       18:22    5:55       18:21
3     Dan Steinauer          M5059         1/10       28:21    5:56       18:25
4     Cortland Cassidy       M1519          1/4       18:57    6:06       18:56
5     Rich Keber             M5059         2/10       19:27    6:16       19:26
6     Marco Velecela         M3039          1/9       19:28    6:16       19:26
7     Don Seiler             M5059         3/10       20:08    6:29       20:07
8     Steve Schlautman       M5059         4/10       20:11    6:30       20:10
9     Porter Disco           M1014          1/7       20:24    6:34       20:23
10    Drew Zaruba            M1014          2/7       20:58    6:39       20:38
11    Benjamin Malcolm       M3039          2/9       20:52    6:43       20:50
12    Rodney Hoelscher       M3039          3/9       21:03    6:46       21:02
13    Scott Bidroski         M2029          2/7       21:33    6:53       21:23
14    Craig Neid             M4049          2/9       21:40    6:55       21:28
15    Steve Wadas            M4049          3/9       21:59    7:04       21:58
16    Paul Channer           M5059         5/10       22:29    7:12       22:20
17    Turner Trofholz        M3039          4/9       22:37    7:13       22:24
18    John Giannou           M4049          4/9       22:45    7:16       22:34
19    Amy Sokol              F4049         1/10       22:57    7:23       22:55
20    Kenn Harsh             M2029          3/7       23:04    7:23       22:57
21    Diane Babel            F5059         1/13       23:32    7:32       23:23
22    Tanner Pinyan          M1519          2/4       24:12    7:44       23:59
23    Brett Gay              M4049          5/9       24:38    7:52       24:25
24    Rebecca Tejral         F2029         1/16       24:40    7:53       24:30
25    Nosaweina Iyagbaye     M1519          3/4       24:55    7:57       24:41
26    Wayne Babel            M5059         6/10       25:04    8:01       24:54
27    Tucker Pinyan          M1014          3/7       25:15    8:04       25:03
28    Tim Siegel             M3039          5/9       25:46    8:12       25:29
29    Tim Karstens           M4049          6/9       26:11    8:19       25:48
30    Deb Hiemer             F4049         2/10       26:00    8:19       25:49
31    Angie Gangwish         F3039         1/25       26:12    8:22       25:58
32    Stefanie Siegel        F3039         2/25       26:22    8:24       26:05
33    Michael Doerneman      M3039          6/9       27:09    8:37       26:46
34    Sarah Schellpeper      F1519          1/2       27:46    8:50       27:25
35    Chad Hyhrkopp          M4049          7/9       27:39    8:50       27:27
36    Emma Trofholz          F2029         2/16       28:00    8:57       27:47
37    Amanda Lathrop         F3039         3/25       28:16    8:59       27:53
38    Lori Van Cleave        F4049         3/10       28:14    9:00       27:56
39    Ashley Nielsen         F2029         3/16       28:18    9:01       28:00
40    Gary Foltz             M5059         7/10       28:18    9:01       28:01
41    Emily Deyke            F2029         4/16       28:16    9:01       28:01
42    Zachary Medinger       M1014          4/7       28:14    9:02       28:01
43    Karla Schaecher        F5059         2/13       28:20    9:03       28:07
44    Lisa Perrin            F3039         4/25       28:40    9:09       28:25
45    Valerie Paul           F3039         5/25       28:52    9:13       28:37
46    Kayla Slaymaker        F3039         6/25       29:12    9:18       28:53
47    Erica Earley           F3039         7/25       29:38    9:28       29:23
48    Trent Earley           M2029          4/7       29:38    9:28       29:24
49    Robert Braun           M4049          8/9       29:28    9:29       29:27
50    Sandy Renner           F3039         8/25       29:49    9:30       29:29
51    Kim Easland            F4049         4/10       29:52    9:31       29:32
52    Crystal Klug           F2029         5/16       29:53    9:31       29:33
53    Reagan Gausman         F1014          1/1       29:49    9:32       29:36
54    Gerald Schaben         M7099          1/4       30:06    9:33       29:40
55    Susan Smith            F3039         9/25       30:14    9:36       29:49
56    Kelli Thomazin         F4049         5/10       30:14    9:37       29:51
57    Ian Henry              M1519          4/4       30:01    9:37       29:52
58    Tony Bierman           M3039          7/9       30:22    9:41       30:03
59    Pam Disco              F4049         6/10       30:26    9:41       30:04
60    Anthony Bloebaum       M3039          8/9       30:24    9:41       30:04
61    Dale Zaruba            M4049          9/9       30:25    9:41       30:04
62    Jana Bloebaum          F3039        10/25       30:25    9:42       30:06
63    Karlee Eaton           F2029         6/16       30:37    9:44       30:13
64    Danielle Wells         F3039        11/25       30:53    9:45       30:15
65    Amy Mahony             F3039        12/25       30:40    9:45       30:16
66    Lynsey Kime            F3039        13/25       30:38    9:47       30:21
67    Jennifer Harsh         F2029         7/16       30:42    9:50       30:32
68    Jill Goedeken          F2029         8/16       30:58    9:50       30:33
69    Melissa Kosch          F3039        14/25       30:58    9:50       30:33
70    Cara Stoll             F2029         9/16       30:58    9:50       30:33
71    Sarah Doerneman        F3039        15/25       31:56   10:09       31:32
72    Christine Drott        F2029        10/16       32:16   10:12       31:40
73    Melissa Medinger       F3039        16/25       32:21   10:21       32:08
74    Brady Willhite         M2029          5/7       32:31   10:21       32:08
75    Joey Hiesterman        F3039        17/25       32:31   10:21       32:08
76    Jessica Leffers        F3039        18/25       32:49   10:27       32:26
77    Carol Keller           F5059         3/13       33:12   10:34       32:48
78    Ivan Goering           M7099          2/4       34:29   11:02       34:14
79    Rene Granados          M2029          6/7       35:31   11:21       35:15
80    Cassie Navarrete       F3039        19/25       35:31   11:21       35:15
81    Susan Donoghue         F5059         4/13       36:35   11:39       36:10
82    Jenna Mattox           F2029        11/16       37:29   11:53       36:54
83    Karmen Loving          F2029        12/16       37:22   11:53       36:55
84    Teresa Reardon         F2029        13/16       37:26   11:56       37:04
85    Jim Kropatsch          M7099          3/4       37:43   12:04       37:27
86    Rob Johnson            M3039          9/9       38:05   12:07       37:38
87    Krissi Johnson         F3039        20/25       38:05   12:07       37:38
88    Cam Kohl               M5059         8/10       41:07   12:11       37:50
89    Romeo King             M1014          5/7       38:38   12:23       38:28
90    Kelly Wennekamp        F3039        21/25       41:03   13:01       40:25
91    Jill Olson             F3039        22/25       51:58   13:32       42:01
92    Renee Whiting          F4049         7/10       43:30   13:54       43:09
93    Joni Kohl              F5059         5/13       43:30   13:54       43:09
94    Clyde Flowers          M7099          4/4       44:22   14:09       43:55
95    Ron Ernst              M5059         9/10       48:48   14:40       45:34
96    Ann Ernst              F5059         6/13       48:48   14:41       45:35
97    Kathryn Macken         F3039        23/25       46:51   14:53       46:13
98    Emily Hamling          F2029        14/16       48:37   15:29       48:05
99    Sharlene Hamling       F5059         7/13       48:38   15:30       48:09
100   Sue Wegener            F3039        24/25       51:54   15:35       48:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Colby Olson            M1014          6/7       51:56   15:35       48:25
102   Ty Karstens            M1014          7/7       49:04   15:40       48:40
103   Tina Karstens          F4049         8/10       49:11   15:42       48:47
104   Marlene Cimpl          F6069          1/1       49:35   15:51       49:13
105   Vickie Schwarting      F5059         8/13       49:40   15:51       49:14
106   Deb Jensen             F5059         9/13       50:56   16:16       50:30
107   John Cimpl             M6069          1/1       51:28   16:27       51:04
108   Jennifer Rodriguez     F4049         9/10       51:42   16:28       51:10
109   Carol Seiler           F5059        10/13       51:43   16:29       51:10
110   Mary Rhein             F4049        10/10       52:26   16:40       51:47
111   Deb Kallenbach         F5059        11/13       55:20   16:43       51:54
112   Linda Miller           F5059        12/13       55:21   16:43       51:55
113   Kelly Naber            F2029        15/16       54:09   17:13       53:28
114   Derek Niewohner        M2029          7/7       54:11   17:13       53:28
115   Maggie Stollberg       F2029        16/16       54:11   17:13       53:30
116   Jennifer Hoffschneider F5059        13/13       54:14   17:14       53:32
117   Daisy Naber            F3039        25/25       54:10   17:16       53:36
118   Callie Sokol           F1519          2/2     1:29:32   25:37     1:19:35
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